Emerging Market Equity -21.3% 0.6% 22.4%

NON-TRADITIONAL CAPITAL APPRECIATION

Private Equity 5.0% 7.5% 12.0%

Liquid Alternatives 0.0% 2.5% 5.0%

CAD/USD 0.75 0.80 0.85

Discussions regarding potential future events and their impact on the markets are based solely on historical information and Fiera Capital’s estimates and/or opinions, and are
provided for illustrative purposes only. Expected returns are hypothetical estimates of long-term returns of economic asset classes based on statistical models and do not represent
the returns of an actual investment. Actual returns will vary. Models have limitations and may not be relied upon to make predictions of future performance of any account.

Portfolio Strategy
Current Strategy¹

TRADITIONAL AND NON-TRADITIONAL PORTFOLIOS

Fiera Capital - Investment Outlook & Portfolio Strategy - Q4 2022   5This document is a marketing communication

TRADITIONAL PORTFOLIOS

1 Asset mix based on a 100 basis point value added objective. The benchmark employed here is based on a model portfolio and for illustrative purposes only.
Individual client benchmarks are employed in the management of their respective portfolios.

Evolution of Value-Added¹

2020 2021 2022201920182006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

2

-2
0

4
6

16
18

12
14

10
8

MINIMUM BENCHMARK MAXIMUM STRATEGY +/-

Money Market 0% 5% 25% 20% +15%

Canadian Bonds 5% 25% 45% 5% -20%

Canadian Equity Large Cap 10% 20% 40% 27% +7%

U.S. Equity 0% 10% 20% 0% -10%

International Equity 0% 10% 20% 3% -7%

Emerging Market Equity 0% 5% 15% 5% 0%

Non-Traditional Income 5% 25% 45% 40% +15%

MINIMUM BENCHMARK MAXIMUM STRATEGY +/-

TRADITIONAL INCOME 20% 40% 60% 50% +10%

Money Market 0% 5% 25% 20% +15%

Canadian Bonds 5% 35% 55% 30% -5%

TRADITIONAL CAPITAL APPRECIATION 40% 60% 80% 50% -10%

Canadian Equity Large Cap 5% 25% 50% 32% +7%

U.S. Equity 0% 15% 30% 5% -10%

International Equity 0% 15% 30% 8% -7%

Emerging Market Equity 0% 5% 15% 5% 0%

Fixed Income Outlook
Fixed Income Review

Fixed income markets fluctuated in the third quarter as global
central banks battled to stamp out the strongest inflationary
pressures in four decades. The darkening growth outlook and the
latest retreat in commodity prices did little to halt the relentless
backup in global bond yields throughout the quarter. Yield curves
bear-flattened and eventually inverted, with policy-sensitive short-
term rates rising by more than their longer-dated peers as markets
braced for a protracted economic slowdown in response to monetary
policy tightening.

Developed market central banks have ramped up their tightening